21000351182

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



300371631333

08/20/21--01018--018 **25.00

2021 SEP 21 AM 8: 21
SECTION SERVICES AND SE

Letter Number: 021A00020985

August 31, 2021

AVIDANEIL SANCHEZ LAYNEZ 4508 E 10TH AVE TAMPA, FL 33605

SUBJECT: DANIEL'S LAWNCARE SERVICES LLC

Ref. Number: L21000351182

We have received your document for DANIEL'S LAWNCARE SERVICES LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

On line A is if you are amending/ changing your LLC name, if not please remove the name on line A. Please check the type of action you are wanting for Avidaniel on the amending authorized person page. Please make sure the second last name on the amending authorized person page is fully typed out. It appears part of the last name is missing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Catherine M Brumbley Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

TO:

	gistration Se rision of Cor			
SUBJECT:	DANIEL'S	LAWNCARE SERVICES LL	С	•
30BHC1.		Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed	d Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.	
Please returr	Division of Corporations DANIEL'S LAWNCARE SERVICES LLC .			
		AVIDANIEL SANCHEZ-	LAYNEZ	
		Quedid	Suand	
		4508 E. 10TH AVE		
			Address	
		TAMPA, FL 33605		
			City/State and Zip Code	
		-		
		E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report not	tification)
For further i	nformation c	oncerning this matter, please ca	all:	
AVIDANIE	L SANCHE	Z-LAYNEZ		
	Name o	f Person		ne Telephone Number
Enclosed is	a check for th	ne following amount:		
\$25.00 1	Filing Fee		Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
	iling Addres gistration S		Street Address: Registration So	ection
	_	Corporations	Division of Co	
P.0	D. Box 632	.7	The Centre of	Tallahassee
Та	Hahassee, I	FL 32314	2415 N. Monro	oe Street. Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

DANIEL'S LAWNCARE SERVICE	ES LLC			
(<u>Name of the Limite</u>	d Liability Compa A Florida Limited I	ny as it now appears on our i Liability Company)	records.)	_
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lia Florida document number 1.21000351182	ability Company	were filed on 08/04/2021	and	assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the follo	wing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of				
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the we	ords "Limited Liabil	lity Company," the designation		ı "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applica	4508 E. 10TH AVE	<u> </u>	202	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	(ADDRESS)	TAMPA 33605		ੂੰ ਸ
			i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	<u> </u>
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		4508 E. 10TH AVE	ASSEE.	كسيما
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		TAMPA 33605	75 8	
			/n -	<i>(</i> / ₂)
B. If amending the registered agent and/or reagent and/or the new registered office address Name of New Registered Agent:	s here:	address on our records, g	enter the name of the	
New Registered Office Address:	4508 E. 10TH /	AVE		
rew registered office radiess.		Enter Florida street i	uddress	
ТАМРА			. Florida 33605	
	- ,			ode
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing R	egistered Agent:			
I hereby accept the appointment as registered provisions of all statutes relative to the prope accept the obligations of my position as regis being filed to merely reflect a change in the recompany has been notified in writing of this company	r and complete tered agent as p egistered office	performance of my dution or ovided for in Chapter	es, and I am familiar 605, F.S. Or, if this a	with and locument is

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	AVIDANIEL SANCHEZ-LAYNEZ	4508 E. 10TH AVE	□Add
		TAMPA 33605	
			Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change

									<u>.</u>
								,	
_					·				
									
						-		_	
					•				
	<u></u>							<u> </u>	
							,		
									
								-	
									
_									
i effecti <u>te:</u> If t	ve date is listed, t the date inserted	than the date the date must be sp d in this block d e on the Departi	pecific and ca loes not mee	nnot be prior to it the applicabl				ling.) Pursuant t	
			e but not an	effective time	, at 12:01 a.	m. on the ea	rlier of: (b)	The 90th day	after the
cord s	pecifies a delay	ed effective date	c, our not un					•	
ecord sp s filed.		ed effective date		2021				·	
ecord sp is filed.		ed effective date			· ~		_	·	
ecord spis filed.		1 le			cd represente	five of a mem	ber		-

Filing Fee: \$25.00